$6,998,000 - 801 Eucalyptus Avenue, Hillsborough

MLS® #ML82010779

$6,998,000
5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,220 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

N/A, Hillsborough,

NEW PRICE!! Nestled on .66 acres in Lower
North Hillsborough, this stunning home is
located near North Hillsborough School. The
2-story foyer leads to a spacious LR w/
fireplace insert, recessed lighting, built-in
speakers, & large windows framing tranquil
views of lush greenery. The formal DR offers
picturesque views of patio & pool. The
oversized eat-in kitchen boasts granite
countertops, & custom wooden cabinetry. It
comes equipped w/high-end appliances,
including 2 dishwashers, Viking refrigerator,
6-burner range, & double ovens. The breakfast
area opens rear patio, enhancing the kitchen's
flow. The spacious family rm has soaring
ceilings, 2 skylights, built-in speakers,
fireplace, & bar w/ wine fridge, sink, & an add'l
refrigerator. A powder room is situated off the
entry. Also on main level is office or 5th BR,
w/its own full bath. Upstairs, a generously
sized primary BR suite features luxurious
walk-in closet, fireplace, & access to private
balcony. The attached bathroom has skylight,
double-headed shower, & double sinks. 3 add'l
BRs, 2 more bathrooms, & a laundry rm
complete the 2nd level. Add'l features include
a 3-car garage w/built-ins, 2 furnaces, & 2 AC
units. The rear patio & yard offer a serene
oasis, w/ pool, 2 spas, & outdoor kitchen
w/BBQ area.

Built in 1974

Essential Information



MLS® # ML82010779

Price $6,998,000
Bedrooms 5
Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,220
Acres 0.66

Year Built 1974

Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Closed

Listing Agent Austin Herman

Listing Office Compass

Community Information

Address 801 Eucalyptus Avenue
Area 699 - Not Defined
Subdivision N/A

City Hillsborough

County San Mateo

Zip Code 94010

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

# of Garages 3

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground
Exterior

Roof Tile, Other
Interior

Interior Carpet, Tile, Wood
Appliances Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Double Oven, Gas Cooktop, Ice Maker
Heating Central

Cooling Central Air
Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces

Family Room, Living Room



# of Stories 2

School Information

District Other
Elementary Other
Middle Other
High Burlingame

Additional Information

Date Listed June 12th, 2025
Days on Market 57

Zoning R10025

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 11th, 2025 at 8:30pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



